
 2020 - 2021 Morgan Elementary Attendance Boundary Committee

CAMPUS FIRST LAST EMAIL

ELEMENTARY

Huggins Elementary Lindsey Duke lindseyduke06@gmail.com

Huggins Elementary Erica Willis ericakhogan@aol.com

MIDDLE

Roberts Middle Brooke Beierle brooke.beierle@vancoring.com

Roberts Middle Ashlea Brown ashleabrown1@yahoo.com

JUNIOR HIGH

Leaman Junior High Cathy Crossno cathy.crossno@yahoo.com

Leaman Junior High Melody Holmes mholmes413@gmail.com

Leaman Junior High Daniel McRea dmcrea@sentinelmidstream.com

HIGH

Fulshear High Sarah Hobbs hobbs.sarahe@gmail.com

Fulshear High Dawn Steph Aggiesunrise@yahoo.com

Fulshear High Sandy Therrien sandy.therrien@lcisd.org
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